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NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH SINGLE SEMI ROW DWELLING APARTMENT SECOND UNIT OTHER

SUB TOTAL 13 0 12 1

YTD TOTAL  18  0  0  0  25  3

11213FEB 00

0

0

0
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ROW DWELLINGS

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION UNIT NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) UNITS DESCRIPTIONBLDG NO

No Row Dwelling Permits issued in FEB 2016
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Building Division

APARTMENTS

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION UNITSUNIT NO

No Apartment Permits issued in FEB 2016
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14 3619 

15 7954 

HICROX HOLDINGS CO INC

CANDU ENERGY INC.

 81

 525  41,126

 119

 56

MOTOR-VEHICLE REPAIR FACILITY 
(RESTRICTED) & MEZZANINE 
ADDITION

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS-Const.a 
ZONE 3 NUCLEAR LABORATORY for 
cleaning equipment within exist. light 
ind. facility,(2)ROOFTOP 
UNITS,(2)EXHAUST 
FANS,(1)MEZZANINE

2359 ROYAL WINDSOR DR

2233 SPEAKMAN DR

 41,126 175 $606

INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq. m) LOT SIZE (sq. m) DESCRIPTION BLDG NO

TOTALS:

MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

13 4511 

15 7869 

16 3 

16 76 

CHOHAN BROTHERS REALTY 
CORP.

BENTALL REAL ESTATE SERVICES 
/ WESTPEN PROPERTIES LTD

2122498 ONTARIO LIMITED

COPTIC ORTHODOX 
PATRIARCHATE ALEXANDRIA 
CHURCH

1180 LORIMAR DR

5875 EXPLORER DR

2095 MEADOWVALE BLVD

6 ALPHA MILLS RD

 441

 1,929

 695

 911

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & SUITE SEPARATION TO CREATE (2 NEW 
UNITS)

BUSINESS OFFICE - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS
KONICA MINOLTA

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO EXISTING OFFICE SPACE

STRUCTURAL REPAIR TO STRENGTHEN COLUMN FOUNDATION 
AND ROOF SUPPORT OF VACANT BUILDING

 $3,976TOTALS:

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONUNIT NO

1 & 2

1ST & 2ND FLOOR
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14 4129 FTR

15 7179 

15 7800 

15 8271 

15 8366 

15 8368 

501 LAKESHORE INC

CREIT PROPERTY 
HOLDINGS ONTARIO LTD

CREDIT VALLEY GOLF & 
COUNTRY CLUB LTD

GTA OFFICE INC. / 2251 
SPEAKMAN DR INC. C/O 
SLATE AM

SOVEREIGN ASSET 
MANAGEMENT INC.

SOVEREIGN ASSET 
MANAGEMENT INC.

 24,419

 388

 3,514

 7,212

 481

 244

 51,599

 40,300

 626,594

 27,805

 7,356

 7,344

 10,848

 90

 2,457

 79

 274

 139

501 LAKESHORE RD E

2933 EGLINTON AVE W

2590 OLD CARRIAGE RD

2251 SPEAKMAN DR

1022 EGLINTON AVE E

1010 EGLINTON AVE E

 760,998 13,887 $36,258

COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

NEW 3-STOREY SHELL RETAIL BUILDING 
WITH 2 LEVELS ABOVE GRADE PARKING 
STRUCTURE - FOUNDATION TO ROOF 
ONLY.

FRONT ENTRY ADDITION, INTERIOR 
ALTERATIONS, EXTERIOR CLADDING, 
DEMOLTION & (3) ROOF-TOP UNITS FOR 
RONA

(1) NEW  TURF MAINTENANCE FACILITY AND
(1) STORAGE BLDG

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS AND FRONT 
ADDITION FOR AN OFFICE

NEW ONE STOREY COMMERCIAL SHELL 
BUILDING

NEW ONE STOREY COMMERCIAL SHELL 
BUILDING

TOTALS: 

MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

15 6986 

15 7946 

15 8011 

15 8027 

15 8421 

15 8458 

16 153 

16 326 

PERMIT NO

1910878 ONTARIO INC

HEWLETT-PACKARD (CANADA) CO

CREIT MANAGEMENT LTD

ORLANDO CORP

PIRET (2425 SKYMARK AVE) 
HOLDINGS INC

ORLANDO CORP

ML MATHESON REALTY 
INVESTMENTS INC.

1441757 ONTARIO LTD

OWNER

 292

 799

 675

 1,824

 1,109

 1,232

 332

 302

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & (1) DEMISING WALL

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - REDISTRIBUTION OF DOWNSTREAM POWER 
SUPPLY

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - TENANT IMPROVEMENT - C/R 98-12103  COFO - 
RETAIL/WHSE

RETAIL SALES - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS
HOMESENSE

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS -  CREATE NEW OPEN OFFICE AND UNIVERSAL 
WASHROOMS

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - RIGHT AT HOME REALTY BROKERAGE INC

DESCRIPTION

888 DUNDAS ST E

1855 MINNESOTA CRT

3050 VEGA BLVD

5935 MAVIS RD

7600 DANBRO CRES

5950 RODEO DR

135 MATHESON BLVD W 2

LOCATION BLDG NO

PERMIT NO  BLDG NOOWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) LOT SIZE (sq.m)BLDG SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION UNIT NO

2

UNIT NO

E5-E7

10A

5

GROUND FLOOR

2A

102 & 103

30



February, 2016
Building Report - Detail City of Mississauga

Planning and Building Department

Page #: Run Date: 01 APR 201611

Building Division

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

480 EGLINTON AVE W

LOCATION BLDG NO

TOTALS:  $6,565

UNIT NO
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Building Division

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

BLDG NOLOCATION

No Public / Institutional Permits issued in FEB 2016

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= $250,000

No Public / Institutional Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in FEB 2016

LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Church Permits issued in FEB 2016

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= $250,000

No Church Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in FEB 2016

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No School Permits issued in FEB 2016

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= $250,000

No School Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in FEB 2016

LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Government Permits issued in FEB 2016

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= $250,000

No Government Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in FEB 2016

UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No City Permits issued in FEB 2016

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= $250,000

No City Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in FEB 2016

UNIT NO

Chief Building Official
Director, Building Division
Planning and Building Department

E. Savini, P. Eng.


