

NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH	SINGLE	SEMI	ROW DWELLING	APARTMENT	SECOND UNIT	OTHER
FEB	13	0	0	0	12	1
SUB TOTAL	13	0	0	0	12	1
YTD TOTAL	18	0	0	0	25	3



ROW DWELLINGS

PERMIT NO OWNER

LOCATION

BLDG NO

UNIT NO

VALUE (\$1,000)

UNITS DESCRIPTION

No Row Dwelling Permits issued in FEB 2016

MISSISSA	luga		ng Report - Detail ⁻ ebruary, 2016			City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division
APARTMENTS						
	OWNER	LOCATION	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	UNITS	DESCRIPTION
No Apartment Per	mits issued in FEB 2016					



INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq. m)	LOT SIZE (sq. m) DESCRIPTION
14 3619	HICROX HOLDINGS CO INC	2359 ROYAL WINDSOR DR		81	119	MOTOR-VEHICLE REPAIR FACILITY (RESTRICTED) & MEZZANINE ADDITION
15 7954	CANDU ENERGY INC.	2233 SPEAKMAN DR		525	56	41,126 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS-Const.a ZONE 3 NUCLEAR LABORATORY for cleaning equipment within exist. light ind. facility,(2)ROOFTOP UNITS,(2)EXHAUST FANS,(1)MEZZANINE
		τοτα	LS:	\$606	175	41,126

MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	DESCRIPTION
13 4511	CHOHAN BROTHERS REALTY CORP.	1180 LORIMAR DR		1 & 2	441	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & SUITE SEPARATION TO CREATE (2 NEW UNITS)
15 7869	BENTALL REAL ESTATE SERVICES / WESTPEN PROPERTIES LTD	5875 EXPLORER DR		1ST & 2ND FLOOR	1,929	BUSINESS OFFICE - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS KONICA MINOLTA
16 3	2122498 ONTARIO LIMITED	2095 MEADOWVALE BLVD			695	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO EXISTING OFFICE SPACE
16 76	COPTIC ORTHODOX PATRIARCHATE ALEXANDRIA CHURCH	6 ALPHA MILLS RD			911	STRUCTURAL REPAIR TO STRENGTHEN COLUMN FOUNDATION AND ROOF SUPPORT OF VACANT BUILDING
			TOTALS:		\$3,976	



COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION
14 4129 FTR	501 LAKESHORE INC	501 LAKESHORE RD E			24,419	10,848	51,599 NEW 3-STOREY SHELL RETAIL BUILDING WITH 2 LEVELS ABOVE GRADE PARKING STRUCTURE - FOUNDATION TO ROOF ONLY.
15 7179	CREIT PROPERTY HOLDINGS ONTARIO LTD	2933 EGLINTON AVE W		2	388	90	40,300 FRONT ENTRY ADDITION, INTERIOR ALTERATIONS, EXTERIOR CLADDING, DEMOLTION & (3) ROOF-TOP UNITS FOR RONA
15 7800	CREDIT VALLEY GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB LTD	2590 OLD CARRIAGE RD			3,514	2,457	626,594 (1) NEW TURF MAINTENANCE FACILITY AND (1) STORAGE BLDG
15 8271	GTA OFFICE INC. / 2251 SPEAKMAN DR INC. C/O SLATE AM	2251 SPEAKMAN DR			7,212	79	27,805 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS AND FRONT ADDITION FOR AN OFFICE
15 8366	SOVEREIGN ASSET MANAGEMENT INC.	1022 EGLINTON AVE E			481	274	7,356 NEW ONE STOREY COMMERCIAL SHELL BUILDING
15 8368	SOVEREIGN ASSET MANAGEMENT INC.	1010 EGLINTON AVE E			244	139	7,344 NEW ONE STOREY COMMERCIAL SHELL BUILDING
		тс	TALS:		\$36,258	13,887	760,998

MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	DESCRIPTION
15 6986	1910878 ONTARIO INC	888 DUNDAS ST E		E5-E7	292	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & (1) DEMISING WALL
15 7946	HEWLETT-PACKARD (CANADA) CO	1855 MINNESOTA CRT			799	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - REDISTRIBUTION OF DOWNSTREAM POWER SUPPLY
15 8011	CREIT MANAGEMENT LTD	3050 VEGA BLVD		10A	675	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - TENANT IMPROVEMENT - C/R 98-12103 COFO - RETAIL/WHSE
15 8027	ORLANDO CORP	5935 MAVIS RD		5	1,824	RETAIL SALES - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS HOMESENSE
15 8421	PIRET (2425 SKYMARK AVE) HOLDINGS INC	7600 DANBRO CRES	G	GROUND FLOOR	1,109	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - CREATE NEW OPEN OFFICE AND UNIVERSAL WASHROOMS
15 8458	ORLANDO CORP	5950 RODEO DR		2A	1,232	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS
16 153	ML MATHESON REALTY INVESTMENTS INC.	135 MATHESON BLVD W	2	102 & 103	332	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS
16 326	1441757 ONTARIO LTD			30	302	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - RIGHT AT HOME REALTY BROKERAGE INC

MISSISSauga		Building Repor February, 2	City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division	
PERMIT NO OWNER	480 EGLINTON AVE W	BLDG NO UNIT N		
	r	OTALS:	\$6,565	

MISSISS		City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division					
PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,0	00) BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m) D	ESCRIPTION
No Public / Inst	itutional Permits i	ssued in FEB 2016					
MISCELLANEO	OUS PUBLIC / INS	TITUTIONAL - VALUE >= \$250,000					
PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION		

No Public / Institutional Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in FEB 2016

MISSISSauga		Building Rep February	City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division				
CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)							
PERMIT NO OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION		
No Church Permits issued in FEB 2016							
MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= \$250,000							
PERMIT NO OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO UI	NIT NO VALUE (\$	1,000) DESCRIPTION			

No Church Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in FEB 2016



SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION		
No School Permits issued in FEB 2016								
MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= \$250,000								
PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO VALUE	(\$1,000) DESCRIPTION			

No School Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in FEB 2016



GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$	1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION
No Government I	Permits issued in FEB 2016					
MISCELLANEO	DUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= \$250,000					
PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION	

No Government Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in FEB 2016

MISSISSA CITY (NEW AND			City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division			
	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION
No City Permits	issued in FEB 2016					
MISCELLANEOU	US CITY - VALUE >= \$250,000					
PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO U	JNIT NO VALUE	(\$1,000) DESCRIPTION	

No City Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in FEB 2016

E. Savini, P. Eng. Chief Building Official Director, Building Division Planning and Building Department